
Firm PR 
Code Representative(s) E-mail/Website Telephone Cell Phone Fax Address

Ameriprise/
RiverSource 517 Phillip Peachock phillip.j.peachock@ampf.com 330-628-8024 330-245-7990 330-628-8099 3333 Massillon Rd, Ste 110 

Akron, OH 44312

Jon Widrig jon.w@rwsgroup.org 
(www.rwsgroup.org) 330-673-2988  - 734-513-5971 3749 Fishcreek Rd, Ste A 

Stow, OH 44224

J. Paul Organ jpaulorgan@marathonfin.com 330-673-6300 330-801-3053 330-673-6303 176 E Main St, Ste 301 
Kent, OH 44240

Jeff Womack jeff.womack@edwardjones.com 330-686-0300  - 877-493-7161 4301 Graham Rd, Ste 4400B 
Stow, OH 44224

Michael Thomas thomasmj@stifel.com 330-533-8065  - 330-678-6515 265 W Main St, 101 
Kent, OH 44240

David Young dave@youngfinancialservices.com 330-673-9448  - 330-673-1202 1777 Tallmadge Rd 
Kent, OH 44240

Ryan DiMeolo ryan.dimeolo@axa-advisors.com 216-615-8111  - 877-236-2184 1001 Lakeside Ave, Ste 1650 
Cleveland, OH 44114

Craig Fishel craig.fishel@axa-advisors.com 330-664-1811 330-958-2057 330-664-1880 3700 Embassy Parkway, Ste 330 
Akron, OH 44333

Keith Lockwood keith.lockwood@axa-advisors.com  - 330-801-2973  - 1001 Lakeside Ave, Ste 1650 
Cleveland, OH 44114

Michael Peterson michael.peterson2@axa-advisors.com 330-664-1829 330-204-5161 330-664-1880 3700 Embassy Parkway, Ste 330 
Akron, OH 44333

Richard Bonnell dick.bonnell@definancial.net 330-283-0945
David Brown dave.brown@definancial.net  -
Brian Hummel brian.hummel@definancial.net  -

Foresters Financial/
Cetera 506 Carl Centofanti carl.centofanti@foresters.com 216-573-1010 x210 330-719-0925 216-642-3967 6133 Rockside Rd, Ste 208 

Independence, OH 44131

Dan Baer  - 234-380-3265  -  - 525 Vine St, 7th Floor 
Cincinnati, OH  45202

Martin Lederer martin_lederer@yahoo.com 440-666-2090  -  - 30101 Edmil Dr 
Bay Villiage, OH 44140

Jeffrey Stroup Stroupj1@nationwide.com  - 330-813-2109  - 6641 Ridge Rd 
Wadsworth, OH 44281

Joel Wymer jwymer23@sbcglobal.net 330-474-7633 330-671-5039 330-474-7633 175 E Erie St, Ste 305 
Kent, OH 44240

Kirk Jones kirkjones@financialguide.com 216-292-8324 330-221-7268 216-595-0421
Joe Rea jrea@regalfinancial.net 216-292-8319  - 216-595-0421
Raelene Nickerson rnickerson@lincolninvestment.com 800-417-9099 ext 124 330-808-4749
Travis Stapleton tstapleton@lincolninvestment.com 800-417-9099 ext 135  -
Todd Stout tstout@lincolninvestment.com 800-417-9099  -
Eric Langenfeld eric.langenfeld@valic.com 216-643-6340 330-414-9339 216-520-2038
Greg Meador greg.meador@valic.com 440-796-3778 440-796-3778 440-557-5154
Jason Dubeansky Jason.Dubeansky@voyafa.com 800-552-2181 x3527 440-336-7144
Jared Dubeansky Jared.Dubeansky@voyafa.com 216-447-3777 440-251-2125

GALIC/
Great American 503

KENT CITY SCHOOLS
 403(b) Tax-Sheltered Annuity Providers (Updated as of: December 1, 2022)

Aspire 525

Equitable
(Contract # 701326) 512

FTJ Fund Choice / 
D & E Financial 528 330-434-0344 330-434-4560 1653 Merriman Rd, Ste 201 

Akron, OH 44313

MetLife 511 22901 Millcreek Blvd, Ste 360
Highland Hills, OH 44122

The Legend Group (A 
Lincoln Investment 
Company)

526 216-503-9221 2 Summit Park Dr, Ste. 210 
Independence, OH 44131

VALIC 509 2 Summit Park Rd, Ste 500
Independence, OH 44131-2553

Voya 505 216-447-9486
6450 Rockside Woods Blvd S, 
Ste 100
Independence, OH  44131-2230


